
 

Saint Thomas More ~ Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

June, 2019 
*highlighted EOMHC is crew chief 

June 1 & 2 Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 

4:00 pm Marianne Geary     (1) 
Judi Batchelder      (2) 

 Joanne Bibeau 
Tara McCarthy 

Mary Morrissey 
Cynthia McNally 

8:00 am   Lisa Kirk               (1) 
  Thomas Svagdis  (2) 

Timothy Kirk Joe Doran 
Rose Doran 
Chuck Gillis 
Cynthia Gillis 

June 8 & 9 
Pentecost 

Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 
(two cups) 

4:00 pm William Geller 
Anne d’Entremont 

 Joanne Bibeau 
Tara McCarthy 
Carol McGrath 
Joan Sullivan 

8:00 am Joe Lee                  (1) 
Paul Belmonte       (2) 

John Kennedy 
Michael Kennedy 

Janet Bibeau 
Dolly Clarke 
Betty Clifford 
Erin Kennedy 

June 15 & 16 Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 

4:00 pm Nina Egan              (1) 
Aidan Egan            (2) 

Kevin Ritchie Jean Horne 
Mary Morrissey 
Kevin Ritchie 
John Pelose 

8:00 am Marianne Geary   (1) 
Geeta Goppee     (2) 
 

Michael Kennedy 
John Kennedy 

Janet Bibeau 
Joanne Bibeau 
Bash Goppee 
Erin Kennedy 

June 22 & 23 Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 

4:00 pm William Geller         (1) 
Anne D’Entremont  (2) 

 

 Tara McCarthy 
Cynthia McNally 
Mary Morrissey 
John Pelose 
 

 



June 22 & 23 Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 

8:00 am Paul Belmonte        (1) 
Judi Batchelder       (2) 

John Kennedy 
Michael Kennedy 

Betty Clifford 
Chuck Gillis 
Cynthia Gillis 
Erin Kennedy 

June 29 & 30 Lectors Altar Servers EOMHC 

4:00 pm Nina Egan            (1) 
Aidan Egan          (2) 

 Jean Horne 
Mary Morrissey 
Carol McGrath 
John Pelose 

8:00 am Lisa Kirk               (1) 
Geeta Goppee     (2) 

Timothy Kirk Janet Bibeau 
Joanne Bibeau 
Dolly Clarke 
Bash Goppee 

 


